
www.novaluce.grwww.novaluce.gr





Light is the secret ingredient of our identity, indicates who we are and what 
we stand for. Coming from different backgrounds, economists, interior 
designers, artists and graphic designers we use the main ingredient of our 
country -Light- to compose Nova Luce. With persistence and belief in good 
design and high quality, we design and produce luminaries since 2007 for 
the Greek and European market presenting refreshing ideas for the aesthet-
ics of any room. Seeking through forms and materials we end up choosing 
durable lighting fixtures, both classic and modern, that transform any space 
into something special!

About Us



In
de

x

Mollona .........................8 – 11

Fungo.............................12 – 15

Decenza.........................16 – 19

Pargue...........................20 – 25

Pettine...........................26 – 31

Creazione.....................32 – 37

Bollicine...................... 38 – 43

Pattino...........................44 – 47

Cielo.............................. 48 – 53

Diamond.........................54 – 61

Gancio.......................... 62 – 63

FARRO.............................64 - 65

Fuori............................. 66 – 69

Pensiero........................70 – 71

Triangolo.....................72 – 79

Perla............................. 80 – 85

Atomio............................86 – 87

Boccale........................ 88 – 95

Bolichino..................... 96 – 99

Ovale.......................... 100 – 103

Tavolo........................ 104 – 107

Sedile......................... 108 – 111

Punto..........................112 – 114

Regalo........................116 – 119

Fiona.......................... 120 – 123

Ciottoli..................... 124 – 127

Pallone..................... 128 – 133

Pressione.................. 134 – 139

Bianco........................ 140 – 143

Nevoso....................... 144 – 147

Spezanza................... 148 – 151

Bolle.......................... 152 – 155

Ovvio.......................... 156 – 159

Fumo........................... 160 – 165

Flaconi...................... 166 – 169

Chicago..................... 170 – 173

Nevada........................174 – 177

Vetro......................... 178 – 181

Globo......................... 182 – 183

Goccia....................... 184 – 185

Cornice..................... 186 – 191

Onda........................... 192 – 195

Occhio....................... 196 – 199

Legno ........................200 – 203

Elegant.....................204 – 207

Tradizione................. 208 – 211

Classico................... 212 – 215

Fiorino....................... 216 – 219

Sechio........................220 – 227

Bellini........................228 – 233

Venezia.......................234 – 237

Mozart......................238 – 243

Noris.......................... 244 – 247

Vienna........................ 248 – 253

Fuego.........................254 – 255

Albio...........................256 – 265

Copertina.................266 – 269

Finezza....................... 270 – 275

Perletto................... 276 – 281

Fiducia.......................282 – 285

Osteria......................286 – 289

Fiore...........................290 – 293

Suono........................294 – 297

Imbuto.......................298 – 301

Fiorito.......................302 – 303

Chioto........................304 – 307

Zincato...................... 308 – 313

Piccolo...................... 314 – 321

Cioto..........................322 – 325

Statoni.......................326 – 329

Valore........................330 – 333

Trendy.......................334 – 337

Bollino ..................... 338 – 341

Traccia......................342 – 345

Cavillio......................346 – 347

Ambiente....................348 – 351

Stabile.......................352 – 355

Gracia........................356 – 357

Prospettiva..............358 – 363

Bellezza....................364 – 367

Linea ..........................368 – 369

Galcio........................ 370 – 375

Polo........................... 376 – 379

Facile.........................380 – 383

Archi..........................384 – 403



4

Decenza
page 16

Pargue
page 20

Pettine
page 26

creazione
page 32

Bollicine
page 38

Pattino
page 44

cielo
page 48

DiamonD
page 54

gancio
page 62

Fuori
page 66

FarroFarroF
page 64

Pensiero
page 70

triangolo
page 72

Perla
page 80

atomioatomioa
page 86

Boccale
page 88

Bolichino
page 96

ovale
page 100

O
verview

mollona
page 8

Fungo
page 12



tatat voloavoloa
page 104

seDile
page 108

Punto
page 112

regalo
page 116

Fiona
page 120

ciottoli
page 124

Pallone
page 128

Pressione
page 134

Bianco
page 140

nevoso
page 144

sPezanza
page 148

Bolle
page 152

ovvio
page 156

Fumo
page 160

chicago
page 170

nevaDa
page 174

vetro
page 178

gloBo
page 182

goccia
page 184

O
ve

rv
ie

w

Flaconi
page 166



6

onDa
page 192

occhio
page 196

legno 
page 200

elegant
page 204

traDizione
page 208

classico
page 212

Fiorino
page 216

sechio
page 220

Bellini
page 228

venezia
page 234

mozart
page 238

noris
page 244

vienna
page 248

Fuego
page 254

alBio
page 256

coPertina
page 266

Finezza
page 270

Perletto
page 276

FiDucia
page 282

O
verview

cornice
page 186



osteria
page 286

O
ve

rv
ie

w

Fiore
page 290

suono
page 294

imButo
page 298

Fiorito
page 302

chioto
page 304

zincato
page 308

Piccolo
page 314

cioto
page 322

statonitatonit
page 326

valorevalorev
page 330

trenDY
page 334

galcio
page 370

Bollino
page 338

Polo
page 376

traccia
page 342

Facile
page 380

archi
page 384

amBiente
page 348

statat Bile
page 352

gracia
page 356

ProsPettiva
page 358

Bellezza
page 364

linea 
page 368

cavillioavillioa
page 346



8

Mollona

8





10

M
ollona

MD10027060-9A

Gold Crystal Mollona
E14 9x60 Watt
D: 76 H: 150 cm

76

15
0

MD10027060-6A

Gold Crystal Mollona
E14 6x60 Watt
D: 73 H: 150 cm

73

15
0





12

Fungo

12





14

MD12009018-12C

Metal Shining Light
& Clear Glass
LED 39.6 Watt 4000 K
D: 72 h: 120 cm

72

12
0

27

3
1

MB12009018-3CMB12009018-3C

Metal Shining Light & Metal Shining Light & 
Clear Glass
LED 9.9 Watt 4000 KLED 9.9 Watt 4000 K
W: 27 h: 31 cm1 cm

Fungo





16

Decenza

16





18

MD13009001-8A

Chrome & Opal
White Glass
E14 8x40 Watt
D: 76 H: 120 cm

76

5
4

12
0

D
ecenza

MB13009001-2A

Chrome & Opal
White Glass
E14 2x40 Watt
W: 29 H: 20 cm29

2
0

MD13009001-6A

Chrome & Opal
White Glass
E14 6x40 Watt
D: 65 H: 54 cm

65

5
4

12
0





20

Pargue

20





222222

Pargue

MD10006001-21A

Metal Shining White
E14 21x40 Watt 
D: 105 H: 175 cm

105

17
5





MD10006001-10A

Metal Shining White
E14 10x40 Watt 
D: 80 H: 150 cm

MB10006001-2B

Metal Shining White
E14 2x40 Watt 
W: 30 H: 35 cm

30

3
5

2424242424242424

Pargue

MD10006001-6A

Metal Shining White
E14 6x40 Watt 
D: 70 H: 150 cm

70

1
5
0

1
5
0





26

Pettine

26





28

Pettine

MX13003032-9A

Satin Gold Metal
White & Crystal Acrylic
LED 43.2 Watt 3000K
L: 50.8 W:47.7 H: 11.9 cm

50.8

47
.7

MB13003032-2A

Satin Gold Metal
White & Crystal Acrylic
LED 10 Watt 3000K
L: 25.4 W:14.7 H: 7.3 cm

14.7

7.
3

MD13003032-12A

Satin Gold Metal
White & Crystal Acrylic
LED 60 Watt 3000K
L: 51 W:48 H:120 cm

48

12
0





30

Pettine

MX13003032-9C

Chrome Metal & White Acrylic
LED 43.2 Watt 3000 K
L: 50.8 W:47.7 H: 11.9 cm

50.8

47
.7

48

12
0

MD13003032-12C

Chrome Metal & White Acrylic
LED 60 Watt 3000 K
L: 51 W:48 H:120 cm





32

Creazione

32





343434

Creazione

MX13022003-10A

Chrome
Adjustable
LED 29 Watt 3000 K
L: 62 W: 50 H: 26.5 cm62

2
6

.5

MD13022003-9A

Chrome
Adjustable
LED 29 Watt 3000 K
L: 78 W: 50 H: 150 cm

15
0

78





36

MD13022003-13A

Chrome
Adjustable
LED 42 Watt 3000 K
L: 78 W: 70 H: 150 cm

15
0

78

Creazione





38

Bollicine

38





40

Bollicine

MD13003023-6A

Chrome & Crystal
LED 6x6 Watt 3000 K
L: 72.5 W: 28.5 H: 150cm

72.5

15
0

MD13003023-1A

Chrome & Crystal
LED 1 x 6 Watt 3000 K
D: 12 H: 120

12

12
0





42

MD13003023-7AMD13003023-7A

Chrome & CrystalChrome & Crystal
LED 7x6 Watt 3000 KLED 7x6 Watt 3000 K
D: 35 H: 150 cmD: 35 H: 150 cm

35

15
0

MB13003023-1A

Chrome & Crystal
LED 1x6 Watt 3000 K
W: 16 D: 9 H: 21 cm

16
Bollicine





44

Pattino

44





464646

Pattino

MB14022001-1B

Chrome Metal & Acrylic
LED 4.8 Watt 3000K
L: 12  W: 12 D: 6 cm

6

12

MD14022001-12A

Chrome Metal & Acrylic
LED 60 Watt 3000K
D: 70 H: 150 cm

70

15
0

MD14022001-6A

Chrome Metal & White Acrylic
LED 30 Watt 3000K
D: 50 H: 150 cm

50

15
0





48

Cielo

48





50

Cielo

MD13009006-5A

Chrome & Acrylic
LED 5x6 Watt 3000 K
L: 115 H: 120 cm

115

12
0

MX13009006-6A

Chrome & Acrylic
LED 6 x 6 Watt 3000 K
L: 40 W: 40 H: 18.5 cm

40

18
.5





52

Cielo

MB13009006-3A

Chrome & Acrylic
LED 3x6 Watt 3000K
W: 52 H: 15.8 cm

52

15
.8

MB13009006-2A

Chrome & Acrylic
LED 2 x 6 Watt 3000 K
W: 32 H: 15.8

32

1
5
.8

MB13009006-1A

Chrome & Acrylic
LED 6 Watt 3000 K
W: 12 H: 15.8 cm

12

15
.8

15
.8

MD13009006-1A

Chrome & Acrylic
LED 6 Watt 3000K
L: 14 W: 14 H: 120 cm

12
0

14





54

Diamond

54





56

D
iam

ond

MX14009016-12B

Chrome & Crystal
LED 50.4 Watt 3000 K
L: 62 W: 47.5 H: 12.5 cm

62

47
.5

MX14009016-9B

Chrome & Crystal
LED 37.8 Watt 3000 K
L: 47.5 W: 47.5 H: 12.5 cm

47.5

47
.5

MX14009016-5A

Chrome & Crystal
LED 27 Watt 3000 K
L: 40 W:40 H:12 cm

40

4
0





58

D
iam

ond

98

MD14009016-8A

Chrome & Crystal
LED 33.6 Watt 3000 K
L: 98  H: 120 cm

12
0

8.8

MB14009016-1A

Chrome & Crystal
LED 4.2 Watt 3000 K
L:8.8 W : 8.8 H:13.8 cm

13
.8





60

40

MX14009016-1F

Chrome & Crystal Acrylic
LED 34 Watt 3000 K
L: 40 W:40 H: 5.5 cm

4
0

50

MX14009016-1G

Chrome & Crystal Acrylic
LED 39 Watt 3000 K
L: 50 W: 50 H: 12 cm

5
0

D
iam

ond





62

Gancio

62

MX14003044-4A

Matt White Metal 
Ajustable
LED 33.6 Watt 3000 K
L: 71 H:40,8 cm

71

4
0

,8





64

Farro

51611801

Aluminium Pendant
Sand White & Acrylic
LED 36 Watt
L: 110 W: 11 H: 160 cm

110

16
0





66

Fuori

66





68

51611001

Aluminium Sand White
LED 40 Watt 3000 K
L: 130 W: 8 H: 150 cm

130

15
0

51611002

Aluminium Sand Black
LED 40 Watt 3000 K
L: 130 W: 8 H: 150 cm

130

15
0

Fuori





70

Pensiero

70



MD12018042-1B

Chrome & Acrylic
LED 21.6 Watt 3000 K
L: 82 H: 120 cm

82

12
0



72

Triangolo

72





74

Triangolo
Triangolo

51609202

Aluminium Gold Foil
LED 30 Watt 3000 K
L: 46 W: 45.5 H: 120 cm

46

12
0

51609201

Aluminium Sand White
LED 30 Watt 3000 K
L: 46 W: 45.5 H: 120 cm

46

12
0





76

51609203

Aluminium Sand White
LED 15 Watt 3000 K
L: 32 W: 31.5 H: 3.5 cm3

1.
5

3
.5

51609204

Aluminium Sand White
LED 30 Watt 3000 K
L: 46 W: 45.5 H: 3.5 cm

46

4
5

.5

3
.5

5160920551609205

Aluminium Sand WhiteAluminium Sand White
LED 45 Watt 3000 KLED 45 Watt 3000 K
L: 65 W: 64.4 H: 3.5 cm6

4
.4

6
4

.4

3
.5

3
.5

Triangolo





78

Triangolo

51609206

Aluminium Gold Foil
LED 15 Watt 3000 K
L: 32 W: 31.5 H: 3.5 cm3

1.
5

3
.5

3
.5

51609207

Aluminium Gold Foil
LED 30 Watt 3000 K
L: 46 W: 45.5 H: 3.5 cm4

5
.5

3
.5

51609208

Aluminium Gold Foil
LED 45 Watt 3000 K
L: 65 W: 64.4 H: 3.5 cm6

4
.4

6
4

.4

3
.5

3
.5





80

Perla

80





82

Perla

5245404 

Alluminium & Acrilic
Matt White
LED 64 Watt 3500 K
D:75 H:120 cm

75

12
0

5245402 

Alluminium & Acrilic
Matt White
LED 40 Watt 3500 K
D: 55 H: 8,5 cm

55

8
,5





84

Perla

5245401

Alluminium & Acrilic
Matt White
LED 40 Watt 3500 K
D:55 H:120 cm

55

12
0

5245403

Alluminium & Acrilic
Matt White
LED 48 Watt 3500 K
L: 89 W:27 H: 120 cm

89

12
0





86

Atomio

42124401

Silver Aluminium
E27 13 x 25 Watt
D: 70 H: 150 cm

15
0

5
0

70

86





88

Boccale

88





90

Boccale

MD13003013-5A

Chrome & Clear Glass
G9 5 x 33 Watt
D: 30 H: 120 cm

30

12
0

MD13003013-1A

Chrome & Clear Glass
G9 1x33 Watt
D: 12 H: 120 cm

12

12
0





9292

MD13003013-3A

Chrome & Clear Glass
G9 3x33 Watt
L: 65 H: 120 cm

65

12
0

MD13003013-5D
Chrome & Clear Glass
G9 5x33 Watt
L: 117 H: 120 cm

117

12
0

Boccale





94

Boccale

MX13003013-9A

Chrome & Clear Glass
G9 9 x 33 Watt
L: 45 W: 45 H: 12 cm

45

45

12

MX13003013-4A

Chrome & Clear Glass
G9 4x33 Watt
L: 32 W: 32 H: 12cm

32

32

12

MB13003013-2A

Chrome & Clear Glass
G9 2 x 33 Watt
D: 12.6 W: 12 H: 18 cm

12.6

D12

18

MB13003013-1A

Chrome & Clear Glass
G9 1x33 Watt
D: 12.6 W: 12 H: 10.3 cm

12.6

 D12

10
.3





96

Bolichino

96





98

Bolichino

5921801

Chrome Metal & Amper Glass
E27 9x40 Watt
D: 61.5 H: 204 cm

61.5

2
0

4

5466401

Chrome Metal & Amper Glass
E27 4x40 Watt
D: 44 H: 196 cm

44

19
6





100

Ovale

100





102102102

MX13003016-4A

Chrome & Glass
G9 4 x 33 Watt
L: 32 W: 32 H: 13 cm

32

13

MD13003016-1A

Chrome & Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 30.5 H: 120 cm

30.5

12
0

O
vale





104

Tavolo

104



105



106

41473801

White Metal & Acrylic
T5 2 x 72 Watt

L: 107 W: 35 H: 120
107

12
0

41473802

White Metal & Acrylic
T5 2 x 72 Watt

L: 107 W: 35 H: 12
107

12

Tavolo



107



108

Sedile

108





110

44230401

Stainless Steel
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 55 H: 150 cm

44230402

Stainless Steel
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 65 H: 150 cm

44230403

Stainless Steel
Gold Color
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 65 H: 150 cm

65

15
0

65

15
0

5555

15
0

Sedile





112

Punto

112





114114114

Punto

41202002

Polyresin & Aluminium
LED 1x9 Watt 3000K
D: 40 H: 150 cm

12
0

40

41202001

Polyresin & Aluminium
LED 1x3 Watt 3000K
D: 17 H: 150 cm

15
0

17





116

Regalo

116





118

Regalo

52134002

Aluminium & Glass
Outside Shining Black 
Inside Chrome
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 35  H: 180 cm

35

18
0

52134001

Aluminium & Glass
Outside Shining White 
Inside Chrome
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 35  H: 180 cm

35

18
0





120

Fiona

120





122

Fiona

55

5660061

Black Metal
White Opal Glass
E27 3x60 Watt
L: 55  H: 120 cm

12
0

5660021

Black Metal
White Opal Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 40 H: 120 cm

40

12
0





124

Ciottoli

124





126

Ciottoli

4619601

Chrome & Opal Glass
E27 1x100 Watt
L: 48 W: 40.5 H: 120 cm

48

4
0

.5
12

0

31.5

4619602

Chrome & Opal Glass
E27 1x75 Watt
L: 31.5 W: 27 H: 120 cm2

7
12

0

31.5

3
0

4619603

Chrome & Opal Glass
E27 1x72 Watt
L: 31.5 W: 27 H: 30 cm





128128

Pallone





130130

Pallone

41415402

Chrome & Opal Glass 
E27 6x40 Watt
D: 45 H: 120 cm

51414424

Chrome & Opal Glass 
E27 12x60 Watt
D: 69 H: 150 cm

45

2
6

12
0

69

2
6

15
0





132132132

Pallone

41415401

Chrome & Opal Glass
E27 4x40 Watt
D: 38 H: 120 cm

38

2
6

12
0

2
9

.5

45

41417001

Chrome & Opal Glass
E27 10x40 Watt
D: 45 H: 120 cm

12
0





134

Pressione

134





136

12
0

59

4587601

Opal White Glass & Satin Nikel
E27 4x75 Watt
D: 59 H: 120 cm

Pressione

3
0

49

4587603

Opal White Glass & Satin Nikel
E27 2x75 Watt
D: 49 H: 30 cm

12
0

49

45876024587602

Opal White Glass & Satin Nikel
E27 2x100 Watt
D: 49 H: 120 cm





138

51785601

Chrome Metal & Opal White Glass
E27 5x60 Watt
D: 65 H: 150 cm

15
0

65

15
0

55

51785602

Chrome Metal & Opal White Glass
E27 4x60 Watt
D: 55 H: 150 cm

51785603

Chrome Metal & Opal White Glass
E27 4x60 Watt
D: 55 H: 20 cm

55

2
0

Pressione





140

Bianco

140





142

51011401

Chrome Metal & Opal White Glass
E27 4x60 Watt
D: 53 H: 150 cm

Bianco

53

15
0

17

51011402

Chrome Metal & Opal White Glass
E27 4x60 Watt
D: 53 H: 17 cm53





144

Nevoso

144





146

41219402

Opal White Glass & Chrome
E27 1x75 Watt
D: 30 H: 120 cm

41219401

Opal White Glass & Chrome
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 40 H: 120 cm

N
evoso

40

12
0

30

12
0





148

Spezanza

148





150

Spezanza

41367601

Opal White Glass & Chrome
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 45 H: 120 cm

45

41367602

Opal White Glass & Chrome
E27 1x75 Watt
D: 38 H: 120 cm

38

12
0





152

Bolle

152





154

Bolle
MD13090001-1D

Rose Gold Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt
D: 40 H: 120 cm

12
0

40
MD13090001-1C

Rose Gold Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt
D: 30 H: 120 cm

12
0

30





156

Ovvio

156





158

42108001

Clear Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 30 H: 150 cm

42108003

Clear Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 50 H: 150 cm

42108002

Clear Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 40 H: 150 cm

30

3
1

15
0

40

41
15

0

50

5
2

15
0

O
vvio





160

Fumo

160





162

4211002

Gray Glass
E27 1 x 60 Watt
D: 23 H: 150 cm5

2

23

15
0

4211003

Gray Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 23 H: 150 cm5

2

23

15
0

4211001

Gray Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 23 H: 150 cm4

9

23

15
0

Fum
o





164

42118403

Gray Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 25 H: 150 cm

2
6

15
0

42118404

Gray Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 27 H: 150 cm

18

27

15
0

Fum
o

42118402

Gray Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 18 H: 150 cm

3
5

18

15
0

42118401

Gray Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 13.5 H: 150 cm

3
8

13.5

15
0





166

Flaconi

166





168

41783604

Chrome & Gray Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 18 H: 120 cm6

0

18

12
0

41783601

Chrome & Glossy 
White Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 18 H: 120 cm

6
0

18

12
0

Flaconi

41783602

Chrome & Clear Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 18 H: 120 cm6

0

18

12
0

41783603

Chrome & Amber Glass
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 18 H: 120 cm6

0

18

12
0





170

Chicago

170





172

Chicago

51860084

Clear Handmade Glass
& Bronze Metal
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 18 H1: 46.5 H2: 200 cm4

6
.5

2
0

0

51859870

Clear Handmade Glass
& Bronze Metal
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 15 H1: 40 H2: 200 cm4

0
2

0
0

54784800

Clear Handmade Glass
& Cooper
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 20 H1: 32 H2: 120 cm

20

3
2

12
0





174

Nevada

174





176

N
evada

51859884

Amper Handmade Glass
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 21 H1: 40 H2: 200 cm

21

4
0

2
0

0

21

4
0

2
0

0

51859885

Smoke Handmade Glass
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 21 H1: 40 H2: 200 cm





178

Vetro

178





180

Vetro

42068001

Clear Glass
E14 1 x 40 WattE14 1 x 40 Watt
D: 23 H1: 22 H2: 150 cmD: 23 H1: 22 H2: 150 cm

23

2
2

1
5
0

51859666

Clear Handmade GlassClear Handmade Glass
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 32 H1: 32 H2: 120 cmD: 32 H1: 32 H2: 120 cm

51861451

Blue Handmade Glass
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 22 H1: 32 H2: 120 cm

12
0

51861450

Clear Handmade Glass
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 22 H1: 32 H2: 120 cm





182

42124002

Gold Aluminium
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 12.5 H: 120

12.5

12
0

2
5

42114801

White Glass
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 25 H: 150

25

3
7

1
5
0

Globo
42124001

Black Aluminium
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 12.5 H: 120

12.5

12
0

2
5

182





184

Goccia

42142001
Yellow Glass
E27 1 x 25 Watt
D: 26.5 H1: 32 H2:150 cm

1
5
0

3
2

26.5

184





186

Cornice

186



187187



188

2345

4234202

White Aluminium
Iron & Acrylic
LED 19.5 Watt 4000 K
L: 45 W: 23 H: 10

10

23

4234204

White Aluminium
Iron & Acrylic
LED 14 Watt 4000 K
L: 23 W: 23 H: 13

1
3

33

4234203

White Aluminium
Iron & Acrylic
LED 19.5 Watt 4000 K
L: 33 W: 33 H: 11.5

11
.5

1856

4234201

White Aluminium
Iron & Acrylic
LED 19.5 Watt 4000 K
L: 56 W: 18 H: 8

8

Cornice





190

65

4225602

White Aluminium
Iron & Acrylic
LED 65 Watt 4000 K
L: 65 W: 65 H: 9

9

68.542

4225601

White Aluminium
Iron & Acrylic
LED 52 Watt 4000 K
L: 68.5 W: 42 H: 9

9

Cornice



191



192

Onda

192





194

41471601

White Iron & GlassWhite Iron & Glass
T5 1 x 22 Watt
T5 1 x 40 Watt

D: 40 H: 11.5
40

11
.5

41471603

White Iron & Glass
T5 4 x 32 Watt

D: 75 H: 12.3 75

12
.3

41471602

White Iron & Glass
T5 1 x 32 Watt
T5 1 x 55 Watt
D: 50 H: 12.5

50

12
.5

O
nda





196

Occhio

196





198

41472401

White Iron & Acrylic
T5 1 x 22 Watt
T5 1 x 55 Watt

W: 40 H: 10

10

40

41472402

White Iron & Acrylic
T5 1 x 32 Watt
T5 1 x 55 Watt

W: 49 H: 10

10

49

O
cchio





200

Legno

200





202202

40204

Natural Wood
White Silicon Hat 
E27 2 x 60 Watt
L: 130 H: 80-120 130

40203

Natural Wood
White Silicon Hat 
E27 3 x 60 Watt
L: 130 H: 80-120

40202

Natural Wood
White Hat 

E27 1 x 60 Watt
D: 45 H: 169

45

1
6
9

Legno





204

Elegant

204





206

Elegant

5157203

Metal Matt White Pendant
Cream Lampshades & Crystals
E14 8x40 Watt
D: 80 H: 120 cm

80

12
0

5157202

Metal Matt White Pendant
Cream Lampshades & Crystals
E14 6x40 Watt
D: 73,5 H: 120 cm

5157201

Metal Matt White Pendant
Cream Lampshades & Crystals
E14 3x40 Watt
D: 60 H: 120 cm

60

12
0

12
0





208

Tradizione

208





210

Tradizione

5839403

Metal Matt Cream White
E14 8x40 Watt
D: 80 H: 120 cm

80

12
0

5839402

Metal Matt Cream White
E14 6x40 Watt
D: 60 H: 120 cm

60

12
0

5839401

Metal Matt Cream White
E14 3x40 Watt
D: 50 H: 120 cm

50

12
0





212

Classico

212





214

Classico

5922203

Metal Bronze
E14 8x40 Watt 
D: 73 H: 120 cm

12
0

73

5922202

Metal Bronze
E14 5x40 Watt 
D: 62 H: 120 cm

12
0

62

5922201

Metal Bronze
E14 3x40 Watt 
D: 50 H:120 cm

12
0

50





216

Fiorino

216





218

Fiorino

5762603

Metal Rosse Gold & Glass
E14 6x40 Watt
D: 40 H: 120 cm

40

12
0

5762602

Metal Rosse Gold & Glass
E14 3x40 Watt
D: 26 H: 120 cm

26

12
0

5762601

Metal Rosse Gold & Glass
E14 1x40 Watt
D: 19 H: 120 cm

19

12
0





220

Sechio

220





222

Sechio
45635201

Chrome & Glass Brown Line
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 39.5 H: 120 cm3

6

39.5

12
0

45635202

Chrome & White Glass 
& White Line
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 39.5 H: 120 cm3

6

39.5

12
0

45635205

Chrome & Glass Dark 
Brown Line
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 39.5 H: 120 cm3

6

39.5

12
0





224

45635204

Chrome & Glass Yellow Line
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 39.5 H: 120 cm3

6

39.5

12
0

45635203

Chrome & Glass Silver Line
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 39.5 H: 120 cm3

6

39.5

12
0

Sechio





226

45635207

Chrome & Bronze Color Glass
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 39.5 H: 120 cm

45635206

Chrome & Gold Color Glass
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 39.5 H: 120 cm

3
6

39.5

12
0

3
6

39.5

12
0

Sechio





228

Bellini

228





230

3
9

35

12
0

3
9

35

12
0

Bellini

4587202

Chrome & Glossy 
Black Glass
E27 1 x 100 Watt
D: 35 H: 120 cm

4587203

Chrome & Matt White Glass 
With White Lines
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 35 H: 120 cm

3
9

35

12
0

45872014587201

Chrome & GlossyChrome & Glossy
White GlassWhite Glass
E27 1x100 WattE27 1x100 Watt
D: 35 H: 120 cmD: 35 H: 120 cm





232

4587205

Chrome & Glass Yellow Line
E27 1x100 Watt
D: 35 H: 120 cm

Bellini

4587204

Chrome & Brown Glass 
With Black Line
E27 1 x 100 Watt
D: 35 H: 120 cm

3
9

35

12
0

3
9

35

12
0





234

Venezia

234





236

536801

Glass & K9 Crystals
E14 5x40 Watt
D: 58 H1: 68 H2: 150 cm

58

536802

Glass & K9 Crystals
E14 8x40 Watt
D: 69 H1: 68 H2: 150 cm

69

536803

Glass & K9 Crystals
E14 2x40 Watt
D: 22 H: 38 W: 27 cm

22

Venezia





238

Mozart

238





240

M
ozart

M
ozart

51231403

Glass & K9 Crystals
E14 8x40 Watt
D: 78 H1: 68 H2: 150 cm

78

6
8

51231402

Glass & K9 Crystals
E14 5x40 Watt
D: 58 H1: 63 H: 150 cm

15
0

51231405

Glass & K9 Crystals
E14 2x40 Watt
D: 22 H: 38 W: 26.2 cm

22





242

51231404

Glass & K9 Crystals
E14 18x40 Watt
D: 100 H1: 59 H2: 150 cm

M
ozart





244

Noris

244





N
oris

246246246

51231408

Smoke Glass & K9 Crystals
E14 8x40 Watt
D: 78 H1: 68 H2: 150 cm

15
0

51231407

Smoke Glass & K9 Crystals
E14 5x40 Watt
D: 58 H1: 63 H2: 150 cm

58

15
0

51231409

Smoke Glass & K9 Crystals
E14 2x40 Watt
D: 22 H: 38 W: 26.2 cm

22





248

Vienna

248





250

Vienna

541007

Glass Pendant Lamp 
E14 8x40 Watt
D: 79 H1: 50 H2: 150 cm

79

15
0

5
0





252

541006

Glass Pendant Lamp
E14 5x40 Watt
D: 62 H1: 49 H2: 120 cm

62

12
0

541005

Glass Pendant Lamp
E14 3x40 Watt
D: 51 H1:43 H2: 120 cm

51

12
0

541008

Wall Lamp
E14 2x40 Watt
D: 22 H: 38 W: 27 cm

22

Vienna





254

Fuego

254254

541009

Chrome & Crystal 
Fabric White Lampshades
E14 9x40 Watt
D: 85 H: 115 cm

85

11
5





256

Albio

256





258

Albio

5250401 

Aluminium Pentant
Matt Black
LED 7 Watt Warm White
D: 28 H: 120 cm

28

12
0

5250403

Aluminium Pentant
Matt Orange 
LED 7 Watt Warm White
D: 28 H: 120 cm

28

12
0

5250402

Aluminium Pentant
Matt White 
LED 7 Watt Warm White
D: 28 H: 120 cm

28

12
0





260

Albio

5250404

Aluminium Pentant
Pink
LED 7 Watt Warm White
D: 28 H: 120 cm

28

12
0

5250406

Aluminium Pentant 
Matt Rose
LED 7 Watt Warm White
D: 28 H: 120 cm

28

12
0

5250405

Aluminium Pentant
Light Blue
LED 7 Watt Warm White
D: 28 H: 120 cm

28

12
0





262

Albio

5250409

Aluminium Pentant 
Outside Matt White
Inside Matt White
LED 6x7 Watt Warm White
D: 104 H: 120 cm

104

12
0

5250407

Aluminium Pentant 
Outside Matt White
Inside Matt White
LED 3x7 Watt Warm White
L: 118 W: 28 H: 120 cm

118

12
0





264

Albio
5250408 

Aluminium Pentant
Multicolor
LED 6x7 Watt Warm White
D: 104 H: 120 cm

104

12
0





266

Copertina

266





268

Copertina

546202

Steel Pendant Lamp
Outside Elephant Grey
Inside Matt White
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 70 H: 200 cm

70

2
0

0

70

2
0

0

546201

Steel Pendant Lamp
Outside Shiny Black
Inside Matt White
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 70 H: 200 cm





270

Finezza

270





272

Finezza

550402

Steel Pendant Lamp 
Outside Elephant Grey
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 3x40 Watt 
D: 50 H: 120 cm

550405

Steel Pendant Lamp 
Outside Matt White 
Inside Matt White
White Fabric Wire
E27 3x40 Watt 
D: 50 H: 120 cm

550401

Steel Pendant Lamp 
Outside Matt Black 
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 3x40 Watt 
D: 50 H: 120 cm50

12
0

50

12
0

50

12
0





274

50

50

50

550404

Steel Ceiling Lamp
Outside Elephant Grey
Inside Matt White
E27 3X40 Watt
D: 50 H: 12 cm

550406

Steel Ceiling Lamp
Outside Matt White
Inside Matt White
E27 3X40 Watt
D: 50 H: 12 cm

550403

Steel Ceiling Lamp
Outside Matt Black
Inside Matt White 
E27 3X40 Watt
D: 50 H: 12 cm

12

12

12

Finezza





276

Perletto

276





278

Perletto

526803

Aluminium Pendant Lamp, 
Outside Matt Black 
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 3x60 Watt 
D: 48 H: 150 cm

15
0

48

526801

Aluminium Pendant Lamp, 
Outside Matt Grey
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 3x60 Watt 
D: 48 H: 150 cm

15
0

48

526802

Aluminium Pendant Lamp 
Outside Matt White 
Inside Matt White
White Fabric Wire
E27 3x60 Watt 
D: 48 H: 150 cm

15
0

48





280

Perletto

526805

Aluminium Ceiling Lamp
Outside Matt White 
Inside Matt White
E27 3x60 Watt
D: 48 H: 20 cm

48

2
0

526804

Aluminium Ceiling Lamp
Outside Matt Grey
Inside Matt White
E27 3x60 Watt
D: 48 H: 20 cm

48

2
0

526806

Aluminium Ceiling Lamp
Outside Matt Black
Inside Matt White
E27 3x60 Watt
D: 48 H: 20 cm

48

2
0





282

Fiducia

282





284

42

12
0

544003

Steel Pendant Lamp
Outside Light Blue
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire 
E27 1x60 Watt 
D: 42 H: 120 cm

Fiducia

544004

Steel Pendant Lamp
Outside Shiny Orange
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 42 H: 120 cm

42

12
0

42

12
0

544002

Steel Pendant Lamp
Outside Shiny White
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire 
E27 1x60 Watt 
D: 42 H: 120 cm

42

12
0

544001

Steel Pendant Lamp
Outside Shiny Black
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire 
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 42 H: 120 cm





286

Osteria

286





288

O
steria

45cm

26
cm

45

12
0

420201

Steel Pendant 
Outside Shining Black
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 45 H: 120 cm

45cm

26
cm

45

12
0

420202

Steel Pendant 
Outside Shining White
Inside Matt White
White Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 45 H: 120 cm

420204

Steel Pendant Steel Pendant 
Outside Shining GreenOutside Shining Green
Inside Matt GreenInside Matt Green
Black Fabric WireBlack Fabric Wire
E27 1 x 60 WattE27 1 x 60 Watt
D: 45 H: 120 cmD: 45 H: 120 cm45cm

26
cm

45

12
0

45cm

26
cm

45

12
0

420203

Steel Pendant Steel Pendant 
Outside Shining OrangeOutside Shining Orange
Inside Matt WhiteInside Matt White
White Fabric WireWhite Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 WattE27 1x60 Watt
D: 45 H: 120 cmD: 45 H: 120 cm





290290

Fiore





292

41478202

Aluminium & Wood
Shining White Outside
Matt White Inside
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 45 H: 120 cm

45

12
0

Fiore

41478201

Aluminium & Wood 
Rust
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 45 H: 120 cm

45

12
0

41478203

Aluminium & WoodAluminium & Wood
Shining Orange OutsideShining Orange Outside
Matt White InsideMatt White Inside
E27 1x60 WattE27 1x60 Watt
D: 45 H: 120 cmD: 45 H: 120 cm

45

12
0





294

Suono

294





296

Suono

38

46203

Orange Metal & Wood
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 38 W: 38 H: 100 cm

10
0

38

46202

Green Metal & Wood
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 38 W: 38 H: 100 cm

10
0

38

46201

White Metal & Wood
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 38 W: 38 H: 100 cm

10
0





298298

Imbuto





300

421402

Aluminium
Outside: Shining
Cool Grey
Inside: Matt White
E27 1 x 60 Watt
D: 48 H1: 24 H2: 120 cm

24
cm

480cm

48

2
4

12
0

421401

Aluminium
Outside: Shining White

Inside: Matt White
E27 1 x 60 Watt

D: 48 H1: 24 H2: 120 cm

24
cm

480cm

48

2
4

12
0

Im
buto





302

424601

Steel 
Outside: Shining White 
Inside: Matt White
Red Fabric Wire
E14 7 x 40 Watt
D: 38 H1: 15 H2: 120 cm

15
cm

38cm38

1
5

12
0

302

Fiorito





304

Chioto

304





306

12
0

540601

Aluminium Pentant
Outside Matt Black
Inside Shiny White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 60 H: 120 cm

60

12
0

540602

Aluminium Pentant
Outside Matt Black
Inside Shiny White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 36 H: 120 cm

36

306

Chioto





308

Zincato

308





310

Zincato

41460003

Black Metal
& Aluminium
E27 1 x 40 Watt
D: 30 H: 120 cm

30

12
0

41460002

White Metal
& Aluminium
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 30 H: 120 cm

30

12
0

41460004

Crome Metal
& Aluminium
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 30 H: 120 cm

30

12
0





312

41460001

White Metal
& Aluminium
E27 3x40 Watt
L: 70 W: 16 H: 120 cm

70

12
0

Zincato





314

Piccolo

314





316

Piccolo

5712603

Metal 
Outside Gold
Inside Chrome White
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 17 H: 120 cm

17

12
0

5712602

Metal
Outside Chrome
Inside Chrome White
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 17 H: 120 cm

17

12
0

5712601

Metal 
Outside Shining White 
Inside Chrome White
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 17 H: 120 cm

17

12
0





318

Piccolo

5712604

Metal
Ouside Matt Black
Inside White Chrome
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 17 H: 120 cm

17

12
0

5712605

Metal
Ouside Matt Black
Inside White Chrome
E27 3x40 Watt
D: 40 H: 120 cm

40

12
0





320

Piccolo

320

5397201

Metal 
Outside Rose Gold
Inside White Chrome
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 16 H: 120 cm

16

12
0





322

Cioto

322





324

Cioto

5704801

Metal
Outside Chrome
Inside White Chrome
E14 1x40 Watt
D: 20 H: 120 cm

5704802

Metal
Outside Rose Gold
Inside White Chrome
E14 1x40 Watt
D: 20 H: 120 cm

5704803

Metal
Outside Matt Black 
Inside White Chrome
E14 1x40 Watt
D: 20 H: 120 cm

20

12
0

20

12
0

20

12
0





326

Statoni

326





328

Statoni

541202

Aluminium Pentant 
Outside Matt Silver
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 30 H: 200 cm

30

12
0

541201

Aluminium Pentant 
Outside Rose Gold
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 30 H: 200 cm

30

12
0

541203

Aluminium Pentant 
Outside Matt White
Inside Matt White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 30 H: 200 cm

30

12
0





330

Valore

330





332

Valore

5827802

Metal Shining White
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 20 H: 120 cm

20

12
0

5827804

Metal Rose Gold
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 20 H: 120 cm

20

12
0

5827803

Metal Shining Black
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 20 H: 120 cm

20

12
0

5827801

Metal Shining Gold
E27 1x40 Watt
D: 20 H: 120 cm

20

12
0





334

Trendy

334





336

Trendy

550202

Steel Pendant Lamp 
Outside Matt White
Inside Matt White
Top Rose Gold
Black Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 30 H: 120 cm

30

12
0

550203

Steel Pendant Lamp
Outside Elephant Grey
Inside Matt White
Top Matt White
Black Fabric Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 30 H: 120 cm

30

12
0

550201

Steel Pendant Lamp 
Outside Matt Black
Inside Matt White
Top Rose Gold
Black Fabric Wire 
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 30 H: 120 cm

30

12
0





338

Bollino

338





340

Bollino

550001

Steel Pendant Lamp
Outside Rose Gold
Inside Matt White
Top Shiny White
Black Fabric Wire 
E14 1x40 Watt
D: 20 H: 120 cm20

12
0

550002

Steel Pendant Lamp
Outside Silver
Inside Matt White
Top Shiny White
Black Fabric Wire
E14 1x40 Watt
D: 20 H: 120 cm20

12
0





342

Traccia

342





344

41455402

White Fabric Hat
Iron & Plastic
E27 1 x 40 Watt
L: 205 W: 40 H: 165

41455401

Black Fabric Hat
Iron & Plastic

E27 1 x 40 Watt
L: 205 W: 40 H: 165205

40

Traccia



345



346

421118001

White Floor Lamp
Steel & Glass
E27 1 x 60 Watt
D: 35 H: 160

35

1
6
0

421118002

White Table Lamp
Steel & Glass
E27 1 x 60 Watt
D: 25 H: 56

25

5
6

Cavillio

346





348

Ambiente

348





350

Am
biente

549003

Steel Floor Lamp
Outside Matt White 
Inside Matt White  
White Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 36 H: 160 cm

36

12
0

549001

Steel Floor Lamp
Outside Matt Black 
Inside Matt White 
Black Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 36 H: 160 cm

36
12

0

549002

Steel Table Lamp
Outside Matt White 
Inside Matt White  
White Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 36 H: 88 cm

36

8
8





352

Stabile

352





354

Stabile

549603

Steel Floor Lamp 
Matt Black Outside
Matt White Inside
Black Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 36 H: 160 cm33

18
5

549601

Steel Floor Lamp 
Matt Yellow Outside
Matt White Inside 
Black Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 33 H: 185 cm33

18
5

549602

Steel Floor Lamp 
Matt White Outside
Matt White Inside 
Black Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 33 H: 185 cm33

18
5





356

Gracia

544601

Steel Floor Lamp
Outside Matt Black
Inside Matt White
Black Wire
E27 1x60 Watt
D: 30 H: 155 cm

30

15
5

356





358

Prospettiva

358





360

Prospettiva

51606101

Aluminium Sand White
LED 2x8 Watt
L: 10 W: 10.9 H: 11 cm

11

51606102

Aluminium Gold Foil
LED 2x8 Watt
L: 10 W: 10.9 H: 11 cm10.9

51606001

Aluminium Gold Foil
LED 8 Watt
L: 10 W: 10 H: 10.9 cm10 1010 1010 1010 1010 1010 1010 10

51606002

Aluminium Sand White
LED 8 Watt
L: 10 W: 10 H: 10.9 cm10 10





362362362

51606602

Aluminium Gold Foil
LED 2x8 Watt
L: 20 W: 10 H: 10 cm

20

10

1010

51606601

Aluminium Sand White
LED 2x8 Watt
L: 20 W: 10 H: 10 cm

20

51607002

Aluminium Gold Foil
LED 2x8 Watt
L: 20 W: 10 H: 10 cm

20

1010

51607001

Aluminium Sand White
LED 2x8 Watt
L: 20 W: 10 H: 10 cm

51606802

Aluminium Gold Foil
LED 2x8 Watt
L: 20 W: 10 H: 10 cm

20

51606801

Aluminium Sand White
LED 2x8 Watt
L: 20 W: 10 H: 10 cm

Prospettiva





364

Bellezza

364





366

Bellezza

MB14069163-4A

Chrome & Crystal
LED 12 Watt 3000 K
L: 64 D: 13 H: 8.5 cm

MB14069163-3A

Chrome & Crystal
LED 9 Watt 3000 K
L: 46 D: 13 H: 8.5

64

8
.5

46

8
.5

MB14069163-2A

Chrome & Crystal
LED 6 Watt 3000 K
L: 28 D: 13 H: 8.5

28

8
.5





368

Linea

MB14069513-1A

Chrome
LED 8 Watt 3000 K
L: 45 D: 18.5 H: 5.7 cm44

5
.7

MB14069116-1A

Chrome & Glass
T5 1x14 Watt 3000 K
L: 60.5 H: 10.8 W: 6 cm60.5

6





370

Calcio

370



371



372

41429401

Chrome & White Opal Glass
E14 2 x 40 Watt

L: 30 W: 9.3 H: 10
IP44

30

9
.3

41429402

Chrome & White Opal Glass
E14 3 x 40 Watt

L: 45 W: 9.3 H: 10
IP44

45

9
.3

41429403

Chrome & White Opal Glass
E14 4 x 40 Watt

L: 60 W: 9.3 H: 10
IP44

60

9
.3

Calcio





374

41429406

Chrome & White Opal Glass
E14 4 x 40 Watt

L: 60 W: 9.3 H: 10
IP44

60

9
.3

41429405

Chrome & White Opal Glass
E14 3 x 40 Watt

L: 45 W: 9.3 H: 10
IP44

45

9
.3

41429404

Chrome & White Opal Glass
E14 2 x 40 Watt

L: 30 W: 9.3 H: 10
IP44

30

9
.3

Calcio





376

Polo

376





378

41619202

Chrome & White
Opal Glass

E14 2 x 40 Watt
L: 40.5 W: 6.5 H: 10

IP44

40.5

10

41619201

Chrome & White Opal Glass
E14 1 x 40 Watt

L: 10 D: 6.5 H: 21
IP44

10

6
.5

21

33

6

MB12021026-2A

Chrome & White
Opal Glass

G9 2 x 28 Watt
L: 33 W: 6

IP44

Polo

MB12021016-1A

Chrome & Acid Light
G9 28 Watt

D: 12 W: 15 H: 14.5

15

12

14
.5





380

Facile

380





382382

Facile

5461601

Gypsum
GU10 1x50 Watt
L: 7 W: 7 H: 120 cm

154618

Gypsum
GU10 1x50 Watt
D: 7 H: 120 cm

7

12
0

154620

Gypsum
G9 40 Watt
D: 13 H: 120 cm

13

12
0

7

12
0





384384

Archi





386386386

Archi

41637801

Gypsum
E14 Max 40 Watt
Bulb Excluded
L: 32 D: 17 H: 12 cm

12

32

41667801

Gypsum & Glass
G9 40 Watt
Bulb Excluded
L: 12.5 D: 7 H: 12.5 cm

12
.5

12.5
41688001

Gypsum
G9 Max 40 Watt
Bulb Excluded
Ø 15 D: 7 cm

15

15

516276

Gypsum
E14 Max 40 Watt
Bulb Excluded
L: 28 D: 13 H: 14  cm

14

28





388388388

Archi

41688601

Gypsum
GU10 2x35 Watt
D: 7 W: 10 H: 25 cm

2
5

7

41688602

Gypsum
GU10 2x35 Watt

D: 10 W: 7 H: 25 cm

2
5

10

51684201

Gypsum
G9 1x40 Watt
W: 13 D: 8 H: 30 cm

51686001

Gypsum
G9 1x40 Watt
L: 32 D: 14 H: 5.5 cm

5
.5

32

3
0

88
1313





390

Archi

41680201

Gypsum
E14 40 Watt
L: 24 W: 11 H: 30 cm

3
0

24

5600601

Gypsum
MR11 GU4 1x20 Watt
L: 25 W: 11 D: 5,5 cm

2
5

11

10

10

51886001

Gypsum
GU4 MR11 1x20 Watt 
L: 10 W: 10 D: 4,2 cm





392

Archi

51855201

Gypsum & White Metal
Downlight Adjustable
GU10 1x50 Watt
L: 15.5 W: 15.5 H: 33 cm

51855202

Gypsum & Black Metal
Downlight Adjustable
GU10 1x50 Watt
L: 15.5 W: 15.5 H: 33 cm

51855401

Gypsum & White Metal
Downlight Adjustable
GU10 1x50 Watt
L: 15.5 W: 15.5 H: 23 cm

51855402

Gypsum & Black Metal
Downlight Adjustable
GU10 1x50 Watt
L: 15.5 W: 15.5 H: 23 cm

3
3

3
3

2
3

2
3

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5





394

4192401

Gypsum
GU10 1 x 35 Watt
L: 11 W: 7 D: 7 cm

11

17

17

7

7

7

Archi

51852801

Gypsum
GU10 1x50 Watt
L: 7 W : 7 H: 17 cm

51854001

Gypsum
GU10 1x50 Watt
D: 7 H: 17 cm





396

41860401

Gypsum
E27 3 x 25 Watt
Bulb Excluded
L: 450 W: 450 H: 80450

4
5
0

41860201

Gypsum
E27 2 x 25 Watt
Bulb Excluded
L: 250 W: 250 H: 85250

2
5
0

41880401

Gypsum
E27 3 x 25 Watt
Bulb Excluded
Ø 510 H: 70510

51
0

41880201

Gypsum
E27 2 x 25 Watt
Bulb Excluded
Ø 300 H: 60300

3
0
0

Archi



397397



398

41826001

Gypsum
GU10 Max 35 Watt
Bulb Excluded
Product Size Ø 130 H: 50
Cut Out Size Ø 135

1
3
0

130

41844402

Gypsum
GU10 Max 35 Watt
Bulb Excluded
Product Size Ø 100 H: 30
Cut Out Size Ø 105

10
0

100

Archi

51826202

Gypsum
GU10 Max 35 Watt
Bulb Excluded
Ø 120 H: 45
Cut Out Size Ø 135

12
0

120120



399399



400

51826201

Gypsum
GU10 Max 35 Watt
Bulb Excluded
Product Size L: 120 W: 120 H: 45
Cut Out Size 125 x 125

12
0

120

41825801

Gypsum
GU10 Max 35 Watt
Bulb Excluded
Product Size L: 120 W: 120 H: 60
Cut Out Size 125 x 125

12
0

120

41844401

Gypsum
GU10 Max 35 Watt
Bulb Excluded
Product Size L: 100 W: 100 H: 30
Cut Out Size 105 x 105

10
0

100

41825802

Gypsum & Glass
GU10 Max 35 Watt
Bulb Excluded
Product Size L: 120 W: 120 H: 60
Cut Out Size 125 x 125

12
0

120

Archi





402

51850801

Gypsum
AR111 Max 100 Watt
Adjustable
L: 21 W:21 D: 6.7 cm
Cut out Size: 215 x 215 cm

2
15

215

51851001

Gypsum
AR111 Max 100 Watt 
Adjustable
Ø D:21 H: 6.7 cm
Cut out Size: 215 x 215 cm

2
15

215

Archi

41849401

Gypsum
AR111 Max 50 Watt
G53 12 Volt Bulb Excluded
Product Size Ø 200 H: 80
Cut Out Size Ø 205

2
0
0

200

41849601

Gypsum
AR111 Max 50 Watt
G53 12 Volt Bulb Excluded
Product Size L: 200 W: 200 H: 85
Cut Out Size 205 x 205

2
0
0

200





404

CODE PAGE

40202 202

40203 202

40204 202

46201 296

46202 296

46203 296

154618 382

154620 382

420201 288

420202 288

420203 288

420204 288

421401 300

421402 300

424601 302

516276 386

526801 278

526802 278

526803 278

526804 280

526805 280

526806 280

536801 236

536802 236

536803 236

540601 306

540602 306

541005 252

541006 252

541007 250

541008 252

541009 254

541201 328

541202 328

541203 328

544001 284

544002 284

CODE PAGE

544003 284

544004 284

544601 356

546201 268

546202 268

549001 350

549002 350

549003 350

549601 354

549602 354

549603 354

550001 340

550002 340

550201 336

550202 336

550203 336

550401 272

550402 272

550403 274

550404 274

550405 272

550406 274

4192401 394

4211001 162

4211002 162

4211003 162

4225601 190

4225602 190

4234201 188

4234202 188

4234203 188

4234204 188

4587201 230

4587202 230

4587203 230

4587204 232

4587205 232

CODE PAGE

4587601 136

4587602 136

4587603 136

4619601 126

4619602 126

4619603 126

5157201 206

5157202 206

5157203 206

5245401 84

5245402 82

5245403 84

5245404 82

5250401 258

5250402 258

5250403 258

5250404 260

5250405 260

5250406 260

5250407 262

5250408 264

5250409 262

5397201 320

5461601 382

5466401 98

5600601 390

5660021 122

5660061 122

5704801 324

5704802 324

5704803 324

5712601 316

5712602 316

5712603 316

5712604 318

5712605 318

5762601 218

Index by A
rt N

r.



CODE PAGE

5762602 218

5762603 218

5827801 332

5827802 332

5827803 332

5827804 332

5839401 210

5839402 210

5839403 210

5921801 98

5922201 214

5922202 214

5922203 214

41202001 114

41202002 114

41219401 146

41219402 146

41367601 150

41367602 150

41415401 132

41415402 130

41417001 132

41429401 372

41429402 372

41429403 372

41429404 374

41429405 374

41429406 374

41455401 344

41455402 344

41460001 312

41460002 310

41460003 310

41460004 310

41471601 194

41471602 194

41471603 194

CODE PAGE

41472401 198

41472402 198

41473801 106

41473802 106

41478201 292

41478202 292

41478203 292

41619201 378

41619202 378

41637801 386

41667801 386

41680201 390

41688001 386

41688601 388

41688602 388

41783601 168

41783602 168

41783603 168

41783604 168

41825801 400

41825802 400

41826001 398

41844401 400

41844402 398

41849401 402

41849601 402

41860201 396

41860401 396

41880201 396

41880401 396

42068001 180

42108001 158

42108002 158

42108003 158

42114801 182

42118401 164

42118402 164

CODE PAGE

42118403 164

42118404 164

42124001 182

42124002 182

42124401 86

42142001 184

44230401 110

44230402 110

44230403 110

45635201 222

45635202 222

45635203 224

45635204 224

45635205 222

45635206 226

45635207 226

51011401 142

51011402 142

51231402 240

51231403 240

51231404 242

51231405 240

51231407 246

51231408 246

51231409 246

51414424 130

51606001 360

51606002 360

51606101 360

51606102 360

51606601 362

51606602 362

51606801 362

51606802 362

51607001 362

51607002 362

51609201 74

In
de

x 
by

 A
rt

 N
r.



406

CODE PAGE

51609202 74

51609203 76

51609204 76

51609205 76

51609206 78

51609207 78

51609208 78

51611001 68

51611002 68

51611801 64

51684201 388

51686001 388

51785601 138

51785602 138

51785603 138

51826201 400

51826202 398

51850801 402

51851001 402

51852801 394

51854001 394

51855201 392

51855202 392

51855401 392

51855402 392

51859666 180

51859870 172

51859884 176

51859885 176

51860084 172

51861450 180

51861451 180

51886001 390

CODE PAGE

52134001 118

52134002 118

54784800 172

421118001 346

421118002 346

MB10006001-2B 24

MB12009018-3C 14

MB12021016-1A 378

MB12021026-2A 378

MB13003013-1A 94

MB13003013-2A 94

MB13003023-1A 42

MB13003032-2A 28

MB13009006-1A 52

MB13009006-2A 52

MB13009006-3A 52

MB14009016-1A 58

MB14022001-1B 46

MB14069116-1A 368

MB14069163-2A 366

MB14069163-3A 366

MB14069163-4A 366

MB14069513-1A 368

MD10006001-10A 24

MD10006001-21A 22

MD10006001-6A 24

MD10027060-6A 10

MD10027060-9A 10

MD12009018-12C 14

MD12018042-1B 71

MD13003013-1A 90

MD13003013-3A 92

MD13003013-5A 90

CODE PAGE

MD13003013-5D 92

MD13003016-1A 102

MD13003023-1A 40

MD13003023-6A 40

MD13003023-7A 42

MD13003032-12A 28

MD13003032-12C 30

MB13009001-2A 18

MD13009001-6A 18

MD13009001-8A 18

MD13009006-1A 52

MD13009006-5A 50

MD13022003-13A 36

MD13022003-9A 34

MD13090001-1C 154

MD13090001-1D 154

MD14009016-8A 58

MD14022001-12A 46

MD14022001-6A 46

MX13003013-4A 94

MX13003013-9A 94

MX13003016-4A 102

MX13003032-9A 28

MX13003032-9C 30

MX13009006-6A 50

MX13022003-10A 34

MX14003044-4A 62

MX14009016-12B 56

MX14009016-1F 60

MX14009016-1G 60

MX14009016-5A 56

MX14009016-9B 56

Index by A
rt N

r.



Al
ph

ab
et

ic
al

 In
de

x

A
Albio........................................... 256
Ambiente................................... 348
Archi.......................................... 384
Atomio.......................................... 86

B
Bellezza.................................... 364
Bellini........................................ 228
Bianco........................................140
Boccale...................................... 88
Bolichino.................................... 96
Bolle...........................................152
Bollicine..................................... 38
Bollino...................................... 338

C
Cavillio...................................... 346
Chicago......................................170
Chioto........................................ 304
Cielo............................................. 48
Cioto.......................................... 322
Ciottoli......................................124
Classico....................................212
Copertina................................. 266
Cornice..................................... 186
Creazione................................... 32

D
Decenza....................................... 16
Diamond....................................... 54

E
Elegant..................................... 204

F
Facile......................................... 380
Fiducia....................................... 282
Finezza.......................................270
Fiona...........................................120
Fiore........................................... 290
Fiorino........................................216
Fiorito....................................... 302
Flaconi...................................... 166
Fuego......................................... 254
Fumo........................................... 160
Fungo.......................................... 12
Fuori............................................ 66

G
Galcio.........................................370
Gancio......................................... 62
Globo..........................................182
Goccia....................................... 184
Gracia........................................ 356

I
Imbuto....................................... 298

L
Legno......................................... 200
Linea........................................... 368

M
Mollona........................................ 8
Mozart...................................... 238

N
Nevada........................................ 174
Nevoso........................................144
Noris.......................................... 244

O
Occhio....................................... 196
Onda............................................192
Osteria...................................... 286
Ovale.......................................... 100
Ovvio...........................................156

P
Pallone......................................128
Pargue......................................... 20
Pattino........................................ 44
Pensiero...................................... 70
Perla............................................ 80
Perletto....................................276
Pettine......................................... 26
Piccolo......................................314
Polo............................................376
Pressione..................................134
Prospettiva.............................. 358
Punto.......................................... 112

R
Regalo........................................116

S
Sechio........................................ 220
Sedile......................................... 108
Spezanza....................................148
Stabile....................................... 352
Statoni....................................... 326
Suono........................................ 294

T
Tavolo........................................ 104
Traccia...................................... 342
Tradizione................................ 208
Trendy....................................... 334
Triangolo................................... 72

V
Valore....................................... 330
Venezia....................................... 234
Vetro..........................................178
Vienna........................................ 248

Z
Zincato...................................... 308





www.novaluce.grwww.novaluce.gr




